
LOT 6 BLOCK A EASTSIDE VILLAGE U

766-2263, 875-2086, WD 946-2625,

HANCOCK ANITA E
275 SE ROSEWOOD CIR
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

03-4S-17-07592-106

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

3417.1100 1.10/

04/21/2023 MLU

07/20/2017 DF 0.19 24,750 0 0 24,750

STANDARD
2

160,498
1,104
24,750

186,352
82,811

103,541
HX HB 50,722

52,819
186,352

0

186,352

1376/2125 1/17/2019 WD Q I 01 127,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LLOYD L & KAREN V STR

VIOLET A HANCOCK & 

1281/1048 9/11/2014 WD Q I 01 90,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DOROTHY BURROUGHS (SI

LLOYD L & KAREN V S
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29125 MAINT/ALTR 30 01/12/2011

2020HX Base Yr

275 SE ROSEWOOD CIR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 90
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 10
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 02 02 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,604 124.9479 153.94 246,920 1992 1992 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2020 Heated Area: 1234

BAS 1,234 100 1,234 123,475

FEP 204 80 163 16,310

FGR 288 55 158 15,810

FOP 42 30 13 1,301

UOP 180 20 36 3,602

1,948 1,604 160,498

BAS= W15 FEP= N12 W17 S12 E17$ W29 S29 E12 FOP=  E7 N6 W7 S6$
N6 E7 S6 E25 N5 FGR= E12 N24 W12 S24$ N24$ UOP= N12 W15 S12
E15$.

BAS

15

29

29
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6

7

6

25

5

24
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17

12

17

FOP

7

6

7

6

FGR

12

24

12

24

UOP 12

15

12

15

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 12 30 360.00 UT 1.40 1.40 100 0 0 3 100 504

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 400

3 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 200

1,104

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.10 22,500.00 24,750.00 24,750


